Startnr.

609
617
618
671
647
643
642
649
673
603
611
605
636
645
676
614
620
654
657
616
667
613
612
655
646
653
627
666
665
628
656
601
604
624
662
610
634
650
619
668
630
652
626
625
623
621

Serienwertung Winterlaufserie Seligenstadt 2008/2009

Name

Michael Weidl
Michael Bohler
Sean Mc Clymont
Peter GraBmuck
Peter Trunk

Sewa Samochwalow
Anusan Rajeentan
Matthaus Woschek
Daniel Gossmann
Gunter Loffler
Maximilian Weidl
Thomas Disser
Simon Becker
Faizan Tanveer

Nils Ehmer

Tobias Oed

Martin Schmidtke
Jens Adrian
Charlotte Bourguignon
Elke Bohler

Detlev Grumbmann
Lisa Oed

Dieter Hoffmann
Manfred Adrian
Jannik Trunk
Kankou Mdller
Marius Potapczuk
Alina Réhrig
Tamara Wagner
Erik Thomas
Caroline Bourguignon
Peter Hartmann
Uwe Bohmke

Orhan Leylek
Michael Bauer
Isabel Francos
Harry A. Arndt
Uschi Woschek
Wolf-Peter Sandmann
Marion Jager

Lukas Thomas

Julia Friedrich
Daniel Potapczuk
Andrew Potapczuk
Katharina Leylek
Astrid Francos Hohmann

Jahrg.
1966
1969
1991
1958
1967
1994
1995
1992
1993
1957
1995
1962
1996
1993
1995
1998
1963
1994
1992
1964
1955
1999
1962
1967
1996
1997
1998
1993
1991
1998
1992
1959
1950
1953
1962
1996
1936
1966
1958
1965
1996
1994
1994
1961
1958
1958

Zwischenstand
AK Verein
M40 LG Neu Isenburg Heusenst
M35  MTV Kronberg
MJB  MTV Kronberg
M50  SSC Hanau Rodenbach
M40  SSC Hanau Rodenbach
M14  SSC Hanau Rodenbach
M12  SSC Hanau Rodenbach
MJB  SSC Hanau Rodenbach
M14  TUS Frammersbach
M50  LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg
M12 LG Offenbach
M45 LG EVO Seligenstadt
M12  SSC Hanau Rodenbach
M14  SSC Hanau Rodenbach
M12 TV Gelnhausen
M10 LG Rodgau
M45  MTV Kronberg
M14 TG Stockstadt
WJB TSG Kleinostheim
W40 MTV Kronberg
M50 LG Rodgau
w9 LG Rodgau
M45 LG Rodgau
M40 TG Stockstadt
M12  SSC Hanau Rodenbach
W10 TG 1837 Hanau a.V.
M10  SC Steinberg
W14 Vil Mlnster
WJB Vil Mlnster
M10  SC Steinberg
WJB TSG Kleinostheim
M45  Die Golfprofis
M55 LG BEC
M55  SC Steinberg
M45 -
W12 LG Offenbach
M70  SSC Hanau Rodenbach
W40 SSC Hanau Rodenbach
M50  MTV Kronberg
W40 LG Rodgau
M12  SC Steinberg
W14 TG 1837 Hanau a.V.
M14  SC Steinberg
M45  SC Steinberg
W50 SC Steinberg
W50 Offenbach
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Auswertung durch Klaus Rumrich, Tria Team Seligenstadt

Anzahl Pkte
4 Wertung ges.
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Startnr
629
633
660
674
672
622
637
632
608
664
663
635
669
670
631
602
675

Serienwertung Winterlaufserie Seligenstadt 2008/2009

Name

Jorg Thomas

Jan Forschner
Larissa Billig

Hubert Wagner
Hanna Wagner
Karin Nessel
Christina Fleisgarten
Beate Mortag

Anne Mortag
Jacqueline Kaufmann
Thorsten Heusinger
Sigrid Arndt

Ursula Hefter

Max Hefter

Ulrike Forschner
Ingrid Laubender
Mareike Hetzel

Jahrg.
1967
1999
1995
1965
1995
1958
1967
1966
1996
1971
1966
1943
1967
1997
1968
1938
1998

Zwischenstand
AK Verein
M40  SC Steinberg
M9 SPV Seligenstadt
W12 TV Babenhausen
M40 -
W12  TUS Frammersbach
W50 RLT Rodgau
W40 SSC Hanau Rodenbach
W40  Seligenstadt
W12 LG EVO Seligenstadt
W35 -
M40 -
W65 SSC Hanau Rodenbach
W40 Spvgg. Seligenstadt
M10  Spvgg. Seligenstadt
W40  Seligenstadt
W70 LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg
W10 TSV Klein-Auheim
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